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BC¥GAMES

The St Lives On

AGE/GENDER

12-14/M&F
15-23/M&F
13-14/M&F
11-16/F
11-16/M
13-40/M&F
12-15/M&F
10-15/M10-14/F
11-15/M 10-14/F
16-17/F
15/M
12-14/M&F
12-13/M&F
14-15/F
12-13/M&F
11-12/M&F
13-30/M&F
13-14/M&F
13-30/M&F
12-13/M&F
U-15/M&F
15-17/M&F
12-14/M&F
12-30 M/F
13+ M/F
13-18/M&F
12-16/M&F

SPORT

Badminton
Basketball-Wheelchair
Biathlon

Curling - Female
Curling - Male

Curling - Wheelchair
Fencing

Figure Skating
Gymnastics

Hockey - Female
Hockey - Male

Judo

Karate

Netball

Ringette

Skiing-Alpine
Skiing-Alpine (Disabled)
Skiing-Cross Country
Skiing-Cross Country (Disabled)
Speed Skating

Squash

Street Sprints
Swimming - Swim BC
Swimming - SportAbility
Swimming - SO

Table Tennis
Weightlifting

Totals

27 SPORT EVENTS

Bold Indicates Optional Sport

Italics indicates 2010 Sport Special Event

Revised January 16, 2006

2006 W Sport pkg.xls

February 23-26, 2006

Sport Package

2
2
12
11
266

ATH.

80
64
40
32
32
16
36
60
96
144
144
120
96
80
136
100
12
80
12
60
48
32
160
16
24
48
40
1808

COA/MAN TOTAL

16
20
16
16
16
4
16
16
24
32
32
16
16
16
24
16
6
16
6
24
16
8
16
3
6
16
16
429

Greater Trail 2006 BC Winter Games

106
92
62
53
53
22
58
91

142

195

195

153

132

108

167

124
22
105
22

104
68
46

187
21
32
76
67

2503

PROPOSED SPORT VENUE

Trail Field House - East

Trail Middle School

Hannah Creek Nordic Centre
Trail Curling Rink

Trail Curling Rink

Trail Curling Rink

Trail Field House - West
Castlegar Arena

J.L. Crowe Secondary School
Fruitvale Arena

Trail Arena

Selkirk College

Webster Elementary School
Rossland Secondary School
Nelson Civic Centre Arena
Red Mountain

Red Mountain

Black Jack Trails

Black Jack Trails

Nelson Arena

Swingers Squash Club - Nelson
Gyro Park

Trail Aquatic Centre

Trail Aquatic Centre

Trail Aquatic Centre

St. Michaels Elementary School
Charles Bailey Theatre
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